
SVM-35+

SVM-35

Touch Fairy Vortexer
SVM-35 Series



Features

• 1. Small and compact appearance, easy to carry;
• 2. Brushless DC motor, strong power and maintenance-free;
• 3. Imported silicone vibrating head, strong toughness, sufficient flexibility and long service life;
• 4. The sample can be swirled quickly within 5 seconds;
• 5. Press to start, stepless speed regulation, convenient operation and wide application;
• 6. Using flexible anti-vibration foot pads, metal base, and triangular structure, the instrument has good 

stability, low operating noise and no displacement during operation.

Specification
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Voltage

Power

Speed Range

Drive Mode

Operation Mode

Circumference diameter

Maximum processing capacity

Tube diameter

Net Weight

Dimension

Gross Weight

Package Dimension

Item SVM-35

DC12V 1A

5W

3500rpm

brushless DC motor

Press and jog operation

4.5mm

50ml

Max.35mm

540g

110×110×75mm

780g

210x155x135mm

SVM-35+

DC12V 1A

5W

500-3500rpm

brushless DC motor

Press and jog operation

4.5mm

50ml

Max.35mm

540g

110×110×75mm

780g

210x155x135mm
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