## STALWART

## **Touch Fairy Vortexer SVM-35 Series**



SVM-35



SVM-35+

## **Features**

- 1. Small and compact appearance, easy to carry;
- 2. Brushless DC motor, strong power and maintenance-free;
- 3. Imported silicone vibrating head, strong toughness, sufficient flexibility and long service life;
- 4. The sample can be swirled quickly within 5 seconds;
- 5. Press to start, stepless speed regulation, convenient operation and wide application;
- 6. Using flexible anti-vibration foot pads, metal base, and triangular structure, the instrument has good stability, low operating noise and no displacement during operation.

## **Specification**

Item	SVM-35	SVM-35+
Voltage	DC12V 1A	DC12V 1A
Power	5W	5W
Speed Range	3500rpm	500-3500rpm
Drive Mode	brushless DC motor	brushless DC motor
Operation Mode	Press and jog operation	Press and jog operation
Circumference diameter	4.5mm	4.5mm
Maximum processing capacity	50ml	50ml
Tube diameter	Max.35mm	Max.35mm
Net Weight	540g	540g
Dimension	110×110×75mm	110×110×75mm
Gross Weight	780g	780g
Package Dimension	210x155x135mm	210x155x135mm